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Description

200706200002
89760

06/20/2007
02:03:43

SOUTH
SHELBY
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:4 Blk:1
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201305070001
88320

05/07/2013
10:45:08

SOUTH
SHELBY
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:3 Blk:1
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201305070001
88330

05/07/2013
10:45:09

SOUTH
SHELBY
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:3 Blk:1
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200706200002
89770

06/20/2007
02:03:44

SOUTH
SHELBY
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Lot#:4 Blk:1
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201607220002
57440

07/22/2016
12:09:25

SOUTH
SHELBY
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor MORTGAGE EVABANK Lot#:1 Blk:2
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201607220002
57450

07/22/2016
12:09:26

SOUTH
SHELBY
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVABANK Lot#:1 Blk:2
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

202207190002
84620

07/19/2022
02:36:00

SOUTH
SHELBY
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTH
SHELBY
EARLY
LEARNING
CENTER LLC

0 0 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA


