Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 6; Name= SOUTH SHELBY BAPTIST CHURCH INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200706200002 89760	06/20/2007 02:03:43	SOUTH SHELBY BAPTIST CHURCH INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:4 Blk:1 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201305070001 88320	05/07/2013 10:45:08	SOUTH SHELBY BAPTIST CHURCH INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:3 Blk:1 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201305070001 88330	05/07/2013 10:45:09	SOUTH SHELBY BAPTIST CHURCH INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:3 Blk:1 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200706200002 89770	06/20/2007 02:03:44	SOUTH SHELBY BAPTIST CHURCH INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Lot#:4 Blk:1 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201607220002 57440	07/22/2016 12:09:25	SOUTH SHELBY BAPTIST CHURCH INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EVABANK						Lot#:1 Blk:2 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201607220002 57450	07/22/2016 12:09:26	SOUTH SHELBY BAPTIST CHURCH INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVABANK						Lot#:1 Blk:2 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
202207190002 84620	07/19/2022 02:36:00	SOUTH SHELBY BAPTIST CHURCH INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTH SHELBY EARLY LEARNING CENTER LLC			0	0		Lot#:12 Blk:2 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA